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Itinerary - 6th Battalion

Volume 10 Section 446

ltineraries

6TH BATTALION

Formed at READING 23/5/16
CODFORD 25/5/16
FOLKESTONE 3/6/16

sea to BOULOGNE 11/6/16
OSTROHOVE rest camp 14/6/16
AMIENS 17/6/17
LAVENTIE 23/6/16
marched to BOUZINCOURT 27/6/16
in billets at DAOURS 30/6/16
Bray sur Somme 1/7/16

in trenches at MAMETZ 2/7/16

relieved to BRAY 717/16

relieved to ALBERT 8/7/16

in trenches at LA BOISELLE 13/7/16
Albert 14/7/16
Billets at BUIRE 18/7/16
Albert 19/7/16
MERICOURT 21/7/16
bathing at HEILLY 24/7/16
in trenches at LA BOISELLE 28/7/16
to billets in ALBERT 30/7/16
in trenches at LA BOISELLE 31/7/16

to billets in ALBERT

1/8/16-5/8/16

marched to billets at PONT NOYELLE 6/8/16

to billets at FRECHENCOURT
moved to CORBIE

marched to ETINEHEM

to trenches nr MARICOURT
to reserve at ETINEHEM

to MARICOURT DEFENCES
to BOIS CELESTINE CAMP

from LA HOUSSOYE to VAUX EN
AMIENOIS

12/5/16-22/5/16 training at POULAINVILLE

22/5/16

route march to CORBIE
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BRONFAY FARM

to trenches at line

to billets at BRAY

to billets at SAILLY LE SEC
marched to GROVETOWN

to line

relieved to GROVETON

to the front

north of Peronne Rd

attack

relieved to CARNOY

to shelter at BRONFAY FARM
to shelters at GROVETON & BRAY
to MONTAUBAN

moved to TRIGGER WOOD
to TALUS BOISE

attack

to GROVETOWN

by rail to BLARINGEHEN

no 1 camp at SERCUS
BERTHAN

ECCKE

in billets at GODWAERSVELDE
in billets at ESTAIRS

moved to GUESTRAVILLE
marched to SERICOURT
GROUCHES

in billets at LEALVILLERS

19/9/16-24/9/16 FORCEVILLE

bivouaced in AUTHUILLE WOOD
attack on THIEPVAL

CRUCIFIX CORNER
AUTHVILLE WOOD

training at HEDAUVILLE
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under attack nr SCHWABEN
REDOUBT

marched to ACHEUX

train from CANDUS to BOISBERG-
UES

attack at REGINA TRENCH
attack at DESIRE TRENCH
ALBERT

trenches at COURCELETTE
billets at ALBERT

in line

in billets ALBERT

to billets at TARA HILI

in REGINA TRENCH at MOQUET
FARM

to FABECK TRENCH
MOCQUET FARM

TARA HILL

to billets in ALBERT

billets in WARLOY

resting at BUIGNY ST MACLOU

to Warwick Huts on Nab Road near
AVELUY

to Wellington Huts on Nab Road nr
AVELUY

to VARENNES
to trenches near GRANDCOURT
under attack

to billets in Marlborough Huts nr
AVELUY

to reserve area, ZOLLERN REDOUBT

BOOM RAVINE

quarry north of IRLES
IRLES

kitchener huts nr AVELUY

via PIERREGOT to CLAIRY
SAVICHOUX

train and march to LAMBRES
training at LAMBRES
moved to BETHUNE

21/4/17-27/4/17 training at NOEX LES MINES

27/4/117
30/4/17

route march to VALHOUN
training near BEAUVAINS
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route march to trenches between
NEUVILLE VITASSE and WANCO-
URT

attacking
CHERISEY
near ROOKERY

front line trenches D-PUG LANE to
BROWN TRENCH, A BROWN
TRENCH to ROTTEN ROW, B-
CONCRETE TRENCH, C-HINDENB-
URG SUPPORT LINE

GRAY ST
back in line as before

to reserve between BOISLEUX and
MONT BOXELLES

28/5/17-17/6/17 ST MARTIN SUR COJEUL

17/6/17
5/7/17
29/7/17
30/7/17
31/7/17
1/8/17
4/8/17

10/8/17
16/8/17

1/9/17-24/9/17

24/9/17

11/10/17
12/10/17
14/10/17
1/11/17
4/11/17
7/11/17
10/11/17
16/11/17
19/11/17
23/11/17
28/11/17
1/12/17
5/12/17
8/12/17

training at ST AMAND
STEENVORDE

OUTERDOM

marched to ZILLEBEEK
attack towards MENIN ROAD
Ottawa Camp OUDERDOM

Training and resting at DICKEBUSCH
CAMP

in line at JARGON SWITCH
to DICKEBUSCHE
training and resting at ROUBROUCK

train to POPERINGHE march to Road
Camp JAN TER BIEZEN

CANE TRENCH

attacking

bus to TUNNELLING CAMP
PLUMSTEAD CAMP

moved to front line at BOESINGHE
moved to BABOON CAMP

H CAMP

front line at BROOMBEEK VALLEY
CANAL BANK

H CAMP

front line near BOESINGHE
Baboon Camp nr BOESINGHE

H CAMP

EMILE SUPPORT CAMP
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17/12/17 train from ELVERDINGHE to
HERZEELE via PROVEN

1/1/18 EMILE CAMP

25/1/18 ROUSBROUGHE / HARINGHE area

6/2/18 Disbandment Commenced
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